
(日)

主 要 魚 種 箱数 総量(t) 高値 安値

マサバ 23 ～ 45 1,260 9,600 3,000

マサバ 35 ～ 40 130.5 300/kg 160/kg

マアジ 60 ～ 120 920 8,000 5,800

カマス 65 ～ 85 270 15,000 13,000

ローソクサバ 1,600 2,986 2,329

ゴマローソクサバ 3,280 2,588 2,529

7,330 130.5

主 要 魚 種 箱数 総量(t) 高値 安値

主 要 魚 種 箱数 高値 主体 安値

ヤリイカ(釣) 2.0段

2.5段

3.0段

3.5段

4.0段

サ イ ズ

合 計

近 海 物

サ イ ズ

合 計
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大 中 旋 網

サ イ ズ

合 計


